

M.M.G.S.Y.(Sc)

पत्र :- २०३० से कटकर

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

कार्यपालक अधिकारी,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,

कार्यपालक अधिकारी

श्री रविंद्र कुमार शर्मा, सहायक अभियन्ता DIVISION

कार्य अवर धांसर - भोजपुर SUB-DIVISION

संवेदक :- आरवमंडा कुमार निवासी

Measurement Book

M.B.No.-1466

2020-21

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Restoration of Rainwater with
solid masonry ~~do~~

Qty vide TMB P. NO - (65)

I. No ① 113. $397m^3 @ 399.72 = 45327.00$

② Maint of Earthen Shoulder
Making up ~~do~~ ~~do~~

Qty vide TMB P. NO - (66)

I. No ② 378. $17m^2 @ 60.07 = 22716.00$

③ Maint. of Bituminous
Surface Road ~~do~~ ~~do~~

Qty vide TMB P. NO - (66)

I. No ③ 25. $20m^2 @ 293.32 = 7392.00$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Maint. of Road signs —					
Qty vide TMB P. No — (66)					
I. No. (7/9) 1. 645km @ 1088.59 =					1791.00
⑤ Printing new letter and figures do — do —					
Qty vide TMB P. No — (66)					
I. No. (5/6) 500.00 per @ 1.09 =					545.00
⑥ Maint. of 200 meter Km post do — do —					
Qty vide TMB P. No — (66)					
I. No. (6/11) 1. 645km @ 671.97 =					1105.00
⑦ Cutting of branches tree shrubs do					
Qty vide TMB P. No — (66)					
I. No. (7/12) 10.00 No @ 110.84 =					1108.00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from road side —					
Qty vide TMB P. No — (66)					
I. No. (8/13) 20.56 No @ 6.80 =					140.00
⑨ Trimming of grass weeds do —					
Qty vide TMB P. No — (66)					
I. No. (9/14) 1108m ² @ 2.26 =					2504.00
⑩ White washing of parapet wall of CD work do — do —					
Qty vide TMB P. No — (67)					
I. No. (10/15) 49.5 m ² @ 16.50 =					816.00
Total				RS =	83444.00
Less 0.25% Below				RS =	209.00
				RS =	83235.00
How many					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Restoration of Rainats &				
Qty vide TMB P. No - ⑦⑩				
I.No. ①	99.804 m ³	@	399.72 =	39894.20
② Maint. of Earthen shoulders -				
Qty vide TMB P. No - ⑦⑪				
I.No. ②	555.10 m ²	@	60.07 =	33345.20
③ Maint. of bituminous surface -				
Qty vide TMB P. No - ⑦⑪				
I.No. ③	50.40 m ²	@	293.32 =	14783.20
④ Maint. of Road signs -				
Qty vide TMB P. No ⑦⑪				
I.No. ④/⑨	1.645 km	@	1088.69 =	1791.20
⑤ Painting New letter figures -				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P.No - (71)					
I.No (5/10) 500.00m @ 1.09 =					545.00
⑥ Maint of 200 meter km post -					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (71)					
I.No - (6/11) 3.200km @ 671.97 =					2150.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of tree					
shrubs de - de -					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (71)					
I.No (1/12) 10.0 No @ 110.84 =					1108.00
⑧ Cutting of shrub from					
road way de - de -					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (71)					
I.No (8/13) 20.56 No @ 6.80 =					140.00
⑨ Trimming of grass weeds -					
Qty vide TMB P.No (72)					
I.No - (9/14) 1386.75 m ² @ 2.26 =					3134.00
⑩ White washing on parapet					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (72)					
I.No (10/15) 50.00 m ² @ 16.50 =					825.00
				RS =	97715.00
Less 0.25 % Below RS =					244.00
				RS =	97471.00
And					
21379					

Continuation